STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

NAME OF THE COMPANY :

VCCL LIMITED

SCRIP CODE : BSE - 522015
CLASS OF SECURITIES Equity Shares
QUARTER ENDED 31* March, 2015

Partly paid —up Shares:-

No. of Partly paid —up

As a % of total no. of partly

As a % of total no. of Shares of

shares:- paid —up Shares the Company
Heid By
Promoter/promoter Nil Nil Nil
| group
Held by Public Nil Nit Nil
TOTAL Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of Ag a % of total no. of Shares of
Securities:- securities outstanding securities the Company assuming full
conversion of the convertible
socurities
Held By
Promoter/promoter Nil Nil Nil
| group
Held by Public Nil Nl Nil
TOTAL Nil Nil Nil
Warrants:- No. of Warrants As a % of total No. of As a % of total no. of Shares of
warrants the Gompany assuming full
conversion of warrants
Held By
Promoter/promoter Nil Nil Nil
| group
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL Nil NIl Nil

*Total Equity paid-up
capltal of company
assuming full

| conversion of warrants
and convertible
secutlties

Rs. 4,80,00,070.00
[48,00,007 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each (all Equity Shares are fully paid-up)]

* Note- Total Equity paid-up capital includes Fully Paid-up Equity Shares, Partly Paid-up

Equity Shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities and Warrants of the

Company.
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Cate- |Category of sharehoider| Number of |Total number| Number of | Total shareholding as a |Shares Pledged or|
gory shareholders| of shares |shares held| percentage of total otherwise
code In number of shares encumbered
dematerializi  Asa As a Number|As a
ed form percentage | percentage of shamF:r:onta
of (A+B) |of (A+B+C) ge
] {1 (i) (V) v (Vi) Vi) vy |[(Dg=
(VIH/V)
*100
(A) |Promoter and Promoter
Group?
(1) |Indian
{(a)Individuals/ Hindu Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Undivided Family
{b}|Central Government/ Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
State Government(s)
{c)Bodies Corporate 1 15,36,000 |115,36,000| 32.000 | 32.000 Nil Nil
(d)|Financial Institutions/ Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Banks
(e)|Any Other (Includes Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
One Director of the
Company)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 15,36,000 [15,36,00032.000 (32.000 |Nil Nil
(2) (Foreign
{(a)|Individuals (Nan- Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b)Bodies Corporate Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
{c)|institutions Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
(d)|Qualified Foreign Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Investor
(e)lAny Other (specify) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Sub-Total (A)(2) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil NIl NIl
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 1 15,36,000 !15,36,000| 32.000 | 32.000 Nil Nil
Promoter Group ‘
(A)= (A)(1)+{A)(2)
{B) [Public shareholding’ NA NA
(1) |Institutions NA NA
(a)Mutual Funds/ UTI Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil - -
(b)iFinancial Institutions/ 2 300 Nil 0.006 0.006 - -
Banks
(c)|Central Government/ Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil - -
State Government(s)
(d}Venture Capital Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil - -
Funds
{e)|Insurance Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil - -
T For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of “Promoter’ and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A. /JG A
3 For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A. re
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Companies

(f)

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Nil

Nif

Nil

Nil

Nil

)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

h

Qualified Foreign
Investor

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

i

S

Any Other (Foreign
Banks)

300

Nil

0.006

0.006

Sub-Total (B)(1)

600

0.012

0.012

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

30

13,72,400

16,800

28.592

28.592

(b)

Iindividuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

7998

15,30,107

49,800

1,13,200

49,800

31.878

1.037

31.878

1.037

@

Qualified Foreign
Investor

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(d)

\Any Other (NRIs &
Foreign Nationals)

1,500

3,11,100

3,000

6.481

6.481

Sub-Total (B)(2)

9,530

32,63,407

1,82,800

67.988

67.988

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

9,534

32,64,007

1,82,800

68.000

68.000

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

9,535

48,00,007

17,18,800

100.000

100.000

(€)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

NA

NA

NA

Promoter and
promoter Group

Nii

Nil

Nil

Nil

(2)

Public

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+{(B)+(C)

9,536

48,00,007

17,18,800

100.000

NA -

Not applicable
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